Programme of Examination
M.Sc, Botany (Previous) Examination, 2024

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper
. ; ) Paper-1
Monday, April 29, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM Cell & Molecular Biology of Plants
! ) Paper-II
Thursday, May 02, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM Cytology, Genetics & Cytogenetics
paper-III
Saturday, May 04, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM |Biology & Diversity of Lower Plants : Cryptogams
Tuesday, May 07,2024 | 11:00 AMTO 02:00 M | 2PV
AERPRY Y VT 3 : Taxonomy & Diversity of Seed Plants
. ' Paper-V
Thursday, May 09, 2024 11:00 AM TO 02:00 PM Plant Phystaloay & Metabolist
Paper-VI

Monday, May 13, 2024

11:00 AMTO 02:00 PM

Microbiology and Plant Pathology

Note :Complaint against question paper(s), if any, should be submitted with Question Paper to the
University through the Center Supdt. Concerned within a week from the date of Examination
_for the paper concerned, after which no complaint will be entertained.
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Programme of Examination

M.Sc. Botany (Final

) Examination, 2024

Day & Date

Time

Subject/Paper

Wednesday, April 24, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper-VII
Plant Morphology, Developemental Anatomy &
Reproductive Biology

Saturday, April 27, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper - VIII
Plant Ecology

Wednesday, May 01, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper - IX
Plant Resource Utilization & Conservation

Friday, May 03, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper - X
Bio-Technology & Genetic Engineering of Plants &
Microbes

Monday, May 06, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper - X1
(A) Advance Plant Pathology-I
(C) Ecosystem Ecology

Wednesday, May 08, 2024

11:00 AM to 02:00 PM

Paper - XII
(A) Advance Plant Pathology-I1
(C) Environmental Biology
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